

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. SANJAY PARIHAR

Civil Appeal No(s). 706/2015

PRAKASH (DEAD) BY LRS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

G.ARADHYA . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(and IA No.130029/2017-EARLY HEARING APPLICATION and IA
No.130033/2017-AMENDMENT IN CAUSE TITLE)

Date : 08-12-2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Ms. T.S. Shanthi,Adv.
Mr. Narendra Kumar, AORFor Respondent(s) Mr. Rajat Sehgal,Adv.
Mr. Chandan,Adv.
Mr. Vikas Mehta, AOR

Dr. Nanda Kishore, AORUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RI.A. for early hearing and I.A. for amendment of cause title
be placed before the Hon'ble Court, as per rules.SANJAY PARIHAR
Registrar

MG